MEG ENERGY CORP.

MEG ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA5527041084

Overview

2024/09/03 21:58:42

Price
18.8157 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-5.59% (-1.11)

ISIN CA5527041084
Symbol MEG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,850 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.70 USD
19.3213 USD
18.70 USD
19.93 USD
19.02024 USD
13,888
264,189.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA5527041084&ID_NOTATION=38250946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af0bdfaa5f7f63b2c19c65e0284d82e8905f3f7f940fa09eed738056088e2a0c&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff10c131c7885d956&time=1725482627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f27f451fb0dd0f85a65205a1fc36ec596e99261b11af527b1a55144ed93467e&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5aac770c06d87d115&time=1725482627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e45ef9c3a10de0920465f6a9b99e413e9de37e5a8ac34f4d3ac86836b7114446&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be905c0bc2029d5d2&time=1725482627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7864691c2783f8ac1263de90cc35d2c98cddee1ab0088bace63e2b8a98ff15&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0eb4e018181271343&time=1725482627&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18c4789f9eed3195a0d519dce58275e4eebfc2cf1f26643c0f48637589e83277&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ba94105e5ce7bb61&time=1725482627&tool=RSC

MEG ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/09/03 21:58:42

Price
18.8157 USD

Difference O  -559%(-1.11)

General attributes

ISIN CA5527041084
Symbol MEG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,850 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 18.70 USD
High 19.3213 USD
Low 18.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 19.93 USD
VWAP 19.02024 USD
Volume (pcs) 13,888
Trading volume 264,189.00
Number of trades 86
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -6.70% +12.66% +210.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.43  +2.24 +13.51
Beta 1.22 1.04 1.75
Volatility 28.64 31.78 48.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MEG ENERGY CORP.

20.1780 USD (18,378)
19.9531 USD (54,038)
21.2395 USD (104,596)
20.1528 USD (209,878)
24.5940 USD (2024/04/05)
17.1400 USD (2024/02/09)
24.5940 USD (2024/04/05)
16.8300 USD (2023/12/12)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 25.50 CAD  55.57 6,742
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 16.90 EUR  0.00 8

03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 18.00 EUR  0.00 1

03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 21:49 1710EUR  0.00 2

03
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 21:58 18.8157 USD 0.26 86
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38250946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37846043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37846043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=364778740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=370572626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38052704

MEG ENERGY CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 19:32 17.10 EUR
03

2024/09/ 20:22 17.10 EUR
03

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38636726

MEG ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

E@ﬁ MEG ENERGY

Contact Details
MEG ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Derek Evans Chairman of Managing

Chi-Tak Yee

Darlene
Gates

Eric Toews

Lyle
Yuzdepski

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

James Chairman of Supervisory

McFarland Board

Diana Member of Supervisory

McQueen Board

Gary Bosgoed Member of Supervisory
Board

Jeffrey McCaig Member of Supervisory
Board

Kim Proctor Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Hodgins Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

MacKenzie Board
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